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VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, HARIPAL, HOOGHLY 

BA/BSC/BCOM (Hons. & Genl.) UG CBCS Semester-VI and Part-III (Old) Examination-2021 

List of Email Ids for Sending Answer Scripts (.pdf) in Online Mode 

Stream: B.A. 

Subject: BENGALI 
Sl. 

No. 
Course Code 

/Paper 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 07.08.2021 1st Half 180141600004 - 180141600283 416bnghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 09.08.2021 1st Half 180141600004 - 180141600283 416bnghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 10.08.2021 1st Half 180141600004 - 180141600283 416bnghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 11.08.2021 1st Half 180141600004 - 180141600283 416bnghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-1B 07.08.2021 1st Half 

170441610429 
416bnghcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

180441610002 - 180441610727 

180441610736 - 180441611123 416bnghcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

6. SEC-4 14.08.2021 1st Half 

170441610429  
416bnghcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

180441610002 - 180441610727 

180441610736 - 180441611123 416bnghcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG Part-III (Old) General 

7. Paper-IV 09.08.2021 1st Half 17AP 416 1421 416bnghsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 
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Subject: EDUCATION 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
/Paper 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 07.08.2021 1st Half 180141600014 to 180141600287 416edchcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 09.08.2021 1st Half 180141600014 to 180141600287 416edchcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 10.08.2021 1st Half 180141600014 to 180141600287 416edchcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 11.08.2021 1st Half 180141600014 to 180141600287 416edchsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-2B 11.08.2021 2nd Half 

170441610001 to 170441610964 
416edcgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

180441610002 to 180441610298 

180441610301 to 180441610579 416edcgcc2c2@vmharipal.ac.in 

180441610581 to 180441610898 416edcgcc2c3@vmharipal.ac.in 

180441610904 to 180441611128 416edcgge31@vmharipal.ac.in 

6. SEC-4 NA NA NA NA 

7. GE-2 13.08.2021 1st Half 180441610172 to 180441611116 416edcgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

 

mailto:416edchcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416edchcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416edchcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416edchsec1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416edcgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416edcgcc2c2@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416edcgcc2c3@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416edcgge31@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416edcgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in
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Subject: ENGLISH 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
/Paper 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 07/08/2021 1st Half 
170141600199 and 

180141600002 to 180141600266 
416enghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 09/08/2021 1st Half 
170141600199 and 

180141600002 to 180141600266 
416enghcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 10/08/2021 1st Half 
170141600199 and 

180141600002 to 180141600266 
416enghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 11/08/2021 1st Half 
170141600199 and 

180141600002 to 180141600266 
416enghcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-2B 09/08/2021 2nd Half 180441610087 to 180441610521 416enghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 
 

Subject: GEOGRAPHY 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
/Paper 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 07.08.2021 1st Half 180141600001 to 180141600244 416geohcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 09.08.2021 1st Half 180141600001 to 180141600244 416geohcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 10.08.2021 1st Half 180141600001 to 180141600244 416geohcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 11.08.2021 1st Half 180141600001 to 180141600244 416geohsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-1B 10.08.2021 2nd Half 180441610168 & 180441610407 416geogcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

6. SEC-4 Practical Paper. Examination has already been conducted.  
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Subject: HISTORY 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
/Paper 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 07/08/2021 1st half 180141600006 - 180141600284 416hishcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 09/08/2021 1st half 180141600006 - 180141600284 416hishcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 10/08/2021 1st half 180141600006 - 180141600284 416hishcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 11/08/2021 1st half 180141600006 - 180141600284 416hishcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-1B 10/08/2021 1st half 
170441610870 – 170441610964 

416hisgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 
180441610018 - 180441610572 

180441610597 - 180441611103 416hisgcc1c2@vmharipal.ac.in 

6. SEC-4 14/08/2021 1st half 

170441610870 - 170441610964 
416hisgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

180441610018 - 180441610446 

180441610449 - 180441610568 416hisgcc1c2@vmharipal.ac.in 
180441610572 - 180441610992 416hisgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in 

180441611005 - 180441611103 416hisgsec12@vmharipal.ac.in 

7. GE-2 13/08/2021 1st half 

170441610429 
416hisgcc1c2@vmharipal.ac.in 

180441610007 - 180441610204 
180441610205 - 180441610483 416hisgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

180441610484 - 180441610522 416hisgcc1c2@vmharipal.ac.in 

180441610527 - 180441610917 416hisgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in 
180441610918 - 180441611128 416hisgsec12@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG Part-III (Old) General 

8. Paper-IV 12/08/2021 1st half 17AP 416 1421 & 17AP 416 1462 416hishcc5@ vmharipal.ac.in 

UG Part-III (Old) Honours & General 

9. ENVS 13/08/2021 1st half 17AP/416/1421 416baaecc1i@vmharipal.ac.in 
 

mailto:416hishcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hishcc5@vmhaipal.ac.in
mailto:416hishcc5@vmhaipal.ac.in
mailto:416hishcc5@vmhaipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgcc1c2@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgcc1c2@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgsec12@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgcc1c2@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgcc1c2@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgsec12@vmharipal.ac.in
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Subject: PHILOSOPHY 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
/Paper 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 07.08.21 1st half 180141600012 – 180141600256 416phihsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 09.08.21 1st half 180141600012 – 180141600256 416phihcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 10.08.21 1st half 180141600012 – 180141600256 416phihcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 11.08.21 1st half 180141600012 – 180141600256 416phihcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-2B 09.08.21 1st half 180441610071 - 180441611116 416phigcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

 

Subject: PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
/Paper 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS General 

1. DSE-1B 11.08.2021 1st Half 180441610083 to 180441611116 416pedgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. SEC-4 Practical Paper. Examination has already been conducted.  

3. GE-2 13.08.2021 1st Half 
170441610001 to 170441610910 

416pedgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 
180441610002 to 180441611125 

UG Part-III (Old) General 

4. Paper-IV 07.08.2021 2nd Half 17AP 416 1421 416pedgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 
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Subject: POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
/Paper 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 7/8/21 First Half 180141600016 to 180141600282 416plshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 9/8/21 First Half 180141600016 to 180141600282 416plshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 10/8/21 First Half 180141600016 to 180141600282 416plshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 11/8/21 First half 180141600016 to 180141600282 416plshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-1B 12/8/21 Second Half 
170441610001 to 170441610910 

416plsgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in 
180441610048 to 180441611128 

6. SEC-4 14/8/21 First Half 
170441610001 to 170441610910 

416plsgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in 
180441610048 to 180441611128 

7. GE-2 13/8/21 First Half 
170441610870 to 170441610964 

416plsgdcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 
180441610018 to 180441611121 
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Subject: SANSKRIT 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
/Paper 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 07/08/2021 First Half 
170141600208 & 

180141600011 - 180141600285 
416snshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 09/08/2021 First Half 
170141600208 & 

180141600011 - 180141600285 
416snshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 10/08/2021 First Half 
170141600208 & 

180141600011 - 180141600285 
416snshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 11/08/2021 First Half 
170141600208 & 

180141600011 - 180141600285 
416snshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-2B 12/08/2021 First Half 180441610075 - 180441611073 416snsgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

 

Subject: SANTALI 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
/Paper 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS General 

1. DSE-2B 10/08/2021 2nd Half 180441610130 to 180441611093 416sntg@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. SEC-4 NA NA NA NA 

3. GE-2 NA NA NA NA 
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Stream: BSC 

Subject: BOTANY 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
/Paper 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 07/08/2021 1st Half 180341600002 to 180341600064 416bothcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 09/08/2021 1st Half 180341600002 to 180341600064 416bothcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 10/08/2021 1st Half 180341600002 to 180341600064 416bothcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 11/08/2021 1st Half 180341600002 to 180341600064 416bothsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-2B 07/08/2021 1st Half 180641610001 to 180641610039 416botgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

6. SEC-4 14/08/2021 1st Half 180641610001 to 180641610039 416botgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG Part-III (Old) Honours 

7. Paper-IX 10/08/2021 1st Half 17SH 416 0059 416bothcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 
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Subject: CHEMISTRY 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
/Paper 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 07.08.2021 1st Half 180341600001 & 180341600066 vmharipalchemh@gmail.com 

2. CC-14 09.08.2021 1st Half 180341600001 & 180341600066 vmharipalchemh@gmail.com 

3. DSE-3 10.08.2021 1st Half 180341600001 & 180341600066 vmharipalchemh@gmail.com 

4. DSE-4 It’s a dissertation paper. Examination has already been conducted. 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-1B 12.08.2021 1st Half 
170641610023 & 

180641610001 to 180641610042 
vmharipalchem6@gmail.com 

 

Subject: COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
/Paper 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 07/08/2021 1st Half 
170341600038 & 

180341600004 to 180341600065 
416coshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 09/08/2021 1st Half 
170341600038 & 

180341600004 to 180341600065 
416coshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 10/08/2021 1st Half 
170341600038 & 

180341600004 to 180341600065 
416coshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 11/08/2021 1st Half 
170341600038 & 

180341600004 to 180341600065 
416coshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

 

mailto:vmharipalchemh@gmail.com
mailto:vmharipalchemh@gmail.com
mailto:vmharipalchemh@gmail.com
mailto:vmharipalchem6@gmail.com
mailto:416coshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416coshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416coshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416coshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in
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Subject: MATHEMATICS 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
/Paper 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 07.08.2021 1st Half 180341600010 to 180341600067 416mathcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 09.08.2021 1st Half 180341600010 to 180341600067 416mathcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 10.08.2021 1st Half 180341600010 to 180341600067 416mathsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 

5. PW N.A. N.A. 180341600010 to 180341600067 416mathcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

6. DSE-2B 10.08.2021 1st Half 180641610005 to 180641610042 416mtmgge31@vmharipal.ac.in 

 

Subject: NUTRITION 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
/Paper 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 07/08/21 1st Half 180341600003 to 180341600056 416nuthcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 09/08/21 1st Half 180341600003 to 180341600056 416nuthcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 10/08/21 1st Half 180341600003 to 180341600056 416nuthcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 11/08/21 1st Half 180341600003 to 180341600056 416nuthsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 
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Subject: PHYSICS 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
/Paper 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 07.08.2021 1st Half 180341600006 & 180341600011 416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 09.08.2021 1st Half 180341600006 & 180341600011 416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 10.08.2021 1st Half 180341600006 & 180341600011 416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 11.08.2021 1st Half 180341600006 & 180341600011 416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-3B 07.08.2021 2nd Half 180641610005 to 180641610042 416phsgcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

6. SEC-4 14.08.2021 1st Half 180641610005 to 180641610042 416phsgcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

 

Subject: ZOOLOGY 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
/Paper 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 7.8.21 1st Half 180341600013 to 180341600068 416zoohcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 9.8.21 1st Half 180341600013 to 180341600068 416zoohcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 10.8.21 1st Half 180341600013 to 180341600068 416zoohcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 11.8.21 1st Half 180341600013 to 180341600068 416zoohsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-3B 11.8.21 2nd Half 18064161001 to 180641610039 416zoogcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in 
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Stream: BCOM 
Sl. 

No. 
Course Code 

/Paper 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Accountancy Honours 

1. CC- 13  7.8.21 1st Half 
170241600035 & 

180241600001 to 180241600055 
416acyhcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 9.8.21 1st Half 
170241600035 & 

180241600001 to 180241600055 
416bcomgcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 10.8.21 1st Half 
170241600035 & 

180241600001 to 180241600055 
416acyhcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4  (Project Paper) Examination held within 31.7.21 

UG CBCS B. Com. General 

5. DSE-3 7.8.21 1st Half 
170541610027 & 170541610042 
180541610002 to 180541610057 

416bcomgcc6@vmharipal.ac.in  

6. DSE-4  11.8.21 2nd Half 
170541610027 & 170541610042 
180541610002 to 180541610057 

416acyhcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

7. GE-2 13.8.21 1st Half 
170541610027 & 170541610042 
180541610002 to 180541610057 

416acyhge3@vmharipal.ac.in 

8. SEC-4 14.8.21 1st Half 
170541610027 & 170541610042 
180541610002 to 180541610057 

416acyhsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

 
Date: 04/08/2021 

Haripal  
 


